General information about company

Scrip code 543266

NSE Symbol HERANBA

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE694N01015

Name of the company HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For

Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital

Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking No

(PSU)?




Scrip Code : 543266

Shareholding Pattern

Heranba Industries Ltd

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Category
of
shareholder

A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(93]
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Grand
Total

Quarter ending :March 2021

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

No. of
shareholders

Total no.
shares held

11 296,71,530  2,96,71,530
1,10,815 = 1,03,41,937  1,03,41,937
1,10,826 =~ 4,00,13,467 = 4,00,13,467

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)As a %
of
(A+B+C2)

No. of
Voting
Rights

74.15  2,96,71,530

25.85  1,03,41,937
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00 ~ 4,00,13,467

No. of Locked in
shares

of Asa%
Tot.al of total
Voting Shares

right held(b)

Total
asa %

74.15  2,96,71,530 100.00
25.85 33,60,520 32.49
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
100.00  3,30,32,050 82.55

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

2,96,71,530

1,03,41,937

4,00,13,467



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Locked in
asa % of shares

. el sk 08 Number of
No. of fully shares v shares
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos. (calculated As a % eqt;e); din
shareholder shareholders equity shares held as per oftotal | gematerialized
shares held SCRR, Shares form
1957)As a % held(b)
of
(A+B+C2)

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 2 1,90,51,742  1,90,51,742 4761 190,51,742  100.00 1,90,51,742
undivided Family
SADHASHIN
KANYANA 1 72,01,796 72,01,796 18.00 72,01,796 100.00 72,01,796
SHETTY
RAGHURAM
KANYANA 1 1,18,49.946  1,18,49,946 29.61 1,18,49,946 100.00 1,18,49,946
SHETTY
Any Other 9 1,0619,788  1,06,19,788 2654  1,06,19,788  100.00 1,06,19,788
(specify)
SAMS
INDUSTRIES 1 6,13,288 6,13,288 1.53 6,13,288 100.00 6,13,288
LIMITED
RAGHURAM
KANYAN 1 13,80,000 13,80,000 345 13,80,000 100.00 13,80,000
SHETTY HUF
SADASHIV
KANYANA
PAKEERA 1 3,20,600 3,20,600 0.80 3,20,600 100.00 3,20,600
SHETTY HUF
VANITA
RAGHURAM 1 20,18,000 20,18,000 5.04 20,18,000 100.00 20,18,000
SHETTY
SUJATA
SADASHIV 1 32,30,400 32,30,400 8.07 32,30,400 100.00 32,30,400
SHETTY
SHREYA
SADASHIV 1 9,42,500 9,42,500 2.36 9,42,500 100.00 9,42,500
SHETTY
SHRIRAJ
SADASHIV 1 8,42,500 8,42,500 2.11 8,42,500 100.00 8,42,500
SHETTY
RAUNAK
RAGHURAM 1 6,36,250 6,36,250 1.59 6,36,250 100.00 6,36,250
SHETTY
ROSHAN
RAGHURAM 1 6,36,250 6,36,250 1.59 6,36,250 100.00 6,36,250
SHETTY
Sub Total Al 11 2,96,71,530  2,96,71,530 74.15  2,96,71,530 100.00 2,96,71,530
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 11 2,96,71,530  2,96,71,530 74.15  2,96,71,530 100.00 2,96,71,530



Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Alternate
Investment
Funds
Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
GOVERNMENT
PENSION
FUND
GLOBAL
Insurance
Companies

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate
Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

No. of
shareholder

12

25

107699

12

3079

135

209

2225

161

348

1

110790

110815

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Locked in
shares

Asa%

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares
held

0

604384

661044

1540387

558210

657113

3462928

4283082

1548134

1047793
548393
294643
159887
12983
31864
23

6879009

10341937

Total no.
shares held

6,04,384

6,61,044

15,40,387

5,58,210

6,57,113

34,62,928

42,83,082

15,48,134

10,47,793
5,48,393
2,94,643
1,59,887

12,983
31,864

23
68,79,009

1,03,41,937

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.65

3.85

1.40

1.64

8.65

0.00

0.00

10.70

3.87

2.62
1.37
0.74
0.40
0.03
0.08
0.00
17.19

25.85

No. of
Voting
Rights

6,04,384

6,61,044

15,40,387

5,58,210

6,57,113

34,62,928

42,83,082

15,48,134

10,47,793
5,48,393
2,94,643
1,59,887
12,983
31,864
23

68,79,009

1,03,41,937

Total
asa %
of
Total
Voting
right

1.65

3.85

1.40

1.64

8.65

0.00

0.00

10.70

3.87

2.62
1.37
0.74
0.40
0.03
0.08
0.00
17.19

25.85

of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

598,115 98.96

6,06,077  91.68

15,15,188 98.36

0.00

271,140  41.26

29,90,520 86.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,70,000 23.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,70,000 5.38

33,60,520 32.49

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

6,04,384

6,61,044

15,40,387

5,58,210

6,57,113

34,62,928

42,83,082

15,48,134

10,47,793
5,48,393
2,94,643
1,59,887

12,983
31,864

23
68,79,009

1,03,41,937



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
No. of . Locked in Nu.mber of
Category & , fully paid Total no. Shareholding % shares(XII) equity S}.lares
Nam: of the No. of ‘ 15ty shares calculated as per As a held' in
Shersnales() shareholder(IIT) shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % % of dematenahzed
~ IVHVHVI) | of (A+B+C2)(VIII) total form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) :
Shares Applicable)
held
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1. Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Member Beneficial Owner shares held shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL






